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TROPICAL BREEZE ESTATES 

4280 MOCKINGBIRD DRIVE BOYNTON BEACH FLORIDA, 33436 

PHONE: 561-732-4878 FAX: 561-732-6577  

www.tropicalbreezeestates.com 

Updated February 7, 2020 
 

 

OWNER 

ADDRESS PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT 

CULLISON 4156 BOBWHITE DR            $189,999 
2BR/2BA, laundry room Florida  
room, lots of outside storage, new 
roof, new ac, new refrigerator. large 
carport, large brick paver patio. 

       Julie Lavoie, 

    United Realty Group            

       561-601-2128 

LEGG 
4186 BOBWHITE DR  

SALE PENDING $179,900 
2005 DB-WIDE Nicely updated 
2BR/2BA w/open floor plan. Lrg 
patio area & driveway, storage 
shed. On the canal 

       John Demmerle, 

    Keller Williams Realty            

       772-201-3772 

GAGNON 4206 BOBWHITE DR $225,500 2007 Fleetwood 52’ 2BR2BA, 
Office, Large FL room, some 
furniture, all appliance, carport 
& shed 

      Yolande & Francois 

     House – 561-327-8217            

     Cell -  561-374-3149 

EPP 4074 BOUGAINVILLEA RD $70,000 1971 2 BR/2BA enclosed 
sunroom. Carport 

            Abe Epp  

       905-325-5039 

PIERSON 
4005 CARDINAL RD   

SALE PENDING $124,000 1990 DB-WIDE, open floor plan, 
2BR/2BA, large kitchen, covered 
porch, storage shed, corner lot 

       Michael Chisling 

    Atlantic Shore Realty 

        772-224-2809 

CUNDARI 
4300 MEADOW VIEW DR 

$129,000 

2002 DW with 3BR/SBA fully 
furnished. Vaulted ceiling in 
Kitchen, Dining, Livingroom. Large 
work/storage shed. Long Carport. 
Sprinkler system in yard  

       Mark Tolhurst 

      Premier Brokers  

      561-855-6179 

MEEKS 
4367 MEADOW VIEW DR 

$179,000 
2006 3BR, 2 BA Furnished, on 
corner lot. Large storage shed, 
Close to clubhouse 

       SANDY & JERRY MEEKS  

            317-238-9989 

             561-543-7276 

GRENIER 4434 MEADOW VIEW DR $154,500 1979 DW  2BR/2BA, carport, 
modern updates. Outside sitting 
area 

 Micheline Many, BROKER 

            561-236-3428 

CHUNG 4113 MISSION BELL DR. $40,000 
LOT 50x87            MERVA CHUNG 

          678-200-3767 

CHARLEBOIS 4134 MISSION BELL DR $199,000 2015 Jacobson DW furnished and 
turnkey. Longitudinal lot with fence 
in the backyard. Lrg screened 
furnished patio. New W/D 

          Julie Lavoie, 

          United Realty Group            

          561-601-2128 

HEIDT 4029 MOCKINGBIRD DR $121,500 
1989 3 BR/2 BA well kept. Furniture 
in each from Large carport, shed.  

          Julie Lavoie, 

          United Realty Group            

          561-601-2128 

FRANQUI 4039 MOCKINGBIRD DR  
. 

$125,500 1989 DW 2br/2ba, New kitchen 
appliances, New washer/dryer, New 
AC 3yrs old.  

Micheline Many, Broker  

 561-23-3428 
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GRANDA 4375 MOCKINGBIRD DR $135,000 Beautifully updated DW 2BR//2BA 
Private backyard with canal, large 
storage shed, paved drive, AC is 2 
yrs. old. Many updates 

       Alessandro Minato, 

         LaRose Realty LLC 

             954-348-1726 

SHOOK 4004 SANDPINE CIRCLE 
SALE PENDING  

$109,999 1974 DW 2BR/2BA Great 
condition, furnished, outside 
storage shed, carport, large FL 
room 

               Julie Lavoie, 

          United Realty Group          

   561-601-2128 

ADLER 4477 SANDPINE CIRCLE    
SALE PENDING  

$69,999 1975 Dblwide, corner lot, some 
furniture, all appliances. Open 
patio, Florida room, carport 

               Julie Lavoie, 

          United Realty Group          

   561-601-2128 
PELLETIER 4025 WHITE PINE DR    

SALE PENDING  
$75,500 1973 2 BR/2BA Family room, extra 

wide master bedroom, 1260sq ft 
carport, storage shed. Quiet lot  

Micheline Many, BROKER 

561-236-3428 

LANDRY 4057 WHITE PINE DR $266,666 
2017 3BR/2BA jacuzzi tub/shower 
combo, European Kitchen, quartz 
countertops, fireplace. Owner will 
pay closing costs 

               Julie Lavoie, 

          United Realty Group          

   561-601-2128 

                                                    
         

                                  
Tropical Breeze Estates is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided. 


